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Nom

. SIMMONDS Elizabeth

. TORNE SANCHEZ Natalia
. SHLAPAKOVA Oxana
. ZUEVA Anastasia

. KAVALEVA Aliaksandra
. CASTEL Alexianne

. KALICZ Helga

. TERZI Adriana

. SAUERTEIG Janine

. PIECHOCKA Jagoda

. HESTER Zoe

. ZENNER Christin

. SCHLESINGER Mikah
. HANCHARYK Nadzeya
. STRATEN Nadine

. RIBNIKAR Ana

. VAN HOOF Silke

. BAUMRTOVA Simona
. GOLOB Gabriela

. WILSON Chelsey

. GALES Dana

BURGPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

HEATS REILLTS —

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006

swimming

32. 200 m DOS/BACKSTROKE DAMES/WOMEN

Championships Record 2:10.69 établi par Krisztina EGERSZEGI (HUNGARY) le 29/07/1989 & LEEDS

Nat

GBR
ESP
RUS
RUS
BLR
FRA
HUN
GRE
GER
POL
GBR
GER
ISR
BLR
NED
SLO
BEL
CZE
SLO
IRL
LUX

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

Naiss

1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991

Club

GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN

RUSSIA

RUSSIA
BELARUS
FRANCE
HUNGARY
GREECE
GERMANY
POLAND
GREAT BRITAIN
GERMANY
ISRAEL
BELARUS
NETHERLANDS
SLOVENIA
BELGIUM
CZECH REPUBLIC
SLOVENIA
IRELAND
LUXEMBOURG

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:15.47 (0.59)
2:16.39 (0.68)
2:17.16 (0.75)
2:17.54 (0.82)
2:18.54 (0.72)
2:19.58 (0.74)
2:20.35 (0.58)
2:20.38 (0.70)
2:20.57 (0.71)
2:20.70 (0.59)
2:20.98 (0.67)
2:21.76 (0.71)
2:22.70 (0.66)
2:23.44 (0.63)
2:24.14 (0.74)
2:25.31 (0.70)
2:26.51 (0.68)
2:26.59 (0.73)
2:26.74 (0.76)
2:28.62 (0.68)
2:31.32 (0.66)
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Europcar e

GABPTRT

Pts

851
834
820
813
796
778
765
765
762
760
755
743
728
717
706
690
673
672
670
644
611

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net

50m

31.59
32.77
32.41
33.32
33.35
32.75
33.16
33.05
32.44
32.34
32.11
33.09
32.97
32.66
34.39
33.49
33.92
33.06
34.17
33.88
35.36

100m

1:05.36
1:06.73
1:06.94
1:09.34
1:08.15
1:07.06
1:09.48
1:08.04
1:07.75
1:07.57
1:07.02
1:09.78
1:08.19
1:07.82
1:10.39
1:09.57
1:11.01
1:10.04
1:10.72
1:11.11
1:13.23

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

‘-"c ! A YOu Can
4 " Canon

150m

1:40.34
1:41.82
1:42.44
1:44.36
1:43.30
1:43.24
1:44.16
1:44.59
1:44.69
1:44.48
1:44.04
1:46.37
1:44.90
1:45.45
1:47.21
1:47.21
1:48.57
1:48.81
1:49.02
1:50.13
1:52.71

HETILE & BELSIRES

7" (MEGATRONIC)

bum Do Acts

09/07/2006 11:30:21



